
VVeehhiiccllee  HHiissttoorryy  RReeppoorrtt™™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/16/24 at
2:36:57 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

TTiittllee  HHiissttoorryy
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

OOwwnneerr  11 OOwwnneerr  22

DDaammaaggee  BBrraannddss
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

OOddoommeetteerr  BBrraannddss
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1166  Service history records

22  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

2211,,998844  Last reported odometer reading

22001177  FFEERRRRAARRII
CCAALLIIFFOORRNNIIAA  TT
VIN: ZFF77XJA8H0220493
CONVERTIBLE
3.9L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

OOwwnneerrsshhiipp  HHiissttoorryy
The number of owners is estimated

OOwwnneerr  11 OOwwnneerr  22

Year purchased 2016 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 6 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada California

Estimated miles driven per year 3,520/yr 1,327/yr

Last reported odometer reading 19,611 21,984
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GGUUAARRAANNTTEEEEDD - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

AAddddiittiioonnaall  HHiissttoorryy
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

OOwwnneerr  11 OOwwnneerr  22

TToottaall  LLoossss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

SSttrruuccttuurraall  DDaammaaggee
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

AAiirrbbaagg  DDeeppllooyymmeenntt
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

OOddoommeetteerr  CChheecckk
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

AAcccciiddeenntt  //  DDaammaaggee
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

MMaannuuffaaccttuurreerr  RReeccaallll
Check with an authorized Ferrari dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

BBaassiicc  WWaarrrraannttyy
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

WWaarrrraannttyy
EExxppiirreedd

WWaarrrraannttyy
EExxppiirreedd

DDeettaaiilleedd  HHiissttoorryy

OOwwnneerr  11
Purchased: 2016

LLooww  mmiilleeaaggee!! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,520 mi/yr

DDaattee MMiilleeaaggee SSoouurrccee CCoommmmeennttss

09/13/2016 47 Ferrari Silicon Valley
Redwood City, CA
650-405-4833
ferrarisiliconvalley.com

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Vehicle washed/detailed
Wheel lug nuts torqued

09/27/2016 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV
Title #NV008975227-6

TTiittllee  iissssuueedd  oorr  uuppddaatteedd
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

-
-

-
-
-
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12/21/2016 937 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Body electrical system checked
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07/24/2017 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

RReeggiissttrraattiioonn  iissssuueedd  oorr  rreenneewweedd

10/03/2017 3,128 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

02/21/2018 4,231 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

08/02/2018 5,810 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn

08/02/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

RReeggiissttrraattiioonn  iissssuueedd  oorr  rreenneewweedd

10/13/2018 6,514 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

11/30/2018 7,129 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Body electrical system checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

09/10/2019 10,047 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn

09/10/2019 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

RReeggiissttrraattiioonn  iissssuueedd  oorr  rreenneewweedd
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09/12/2019 10,052 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Emission system checked
Wheel(s) repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked
Emissions inspection performed

09/23/2019 10,171 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Tire(s) replaced
Wheels checked

09/22/2020 13,412 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn

09/23/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

RReeggiissttrraattiioonn  iissssuueedd  oorr  rreenneewweedd

09/24/2020 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Emission system checked
Emissions inspection performed

11/18/2020 13,986 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Tire(s) replaced

04/14/2021 15,261 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Body electrical system checked
Engine checked

08/27/2021 17,196 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn
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09/07/2021 17,197 Towbin Motor Cars
Las Vegas, NV
702-932-7100
towbinmotorcars.com/

44..66  //  55..00
16 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Emission system checked
Emissions inspection performed

09/09/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

RReeggiissttrraattiioonn  iissssuueedd  oorr  rreenneewweedd

04/15/2022 19,611 California
Inspection Station

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn

OOwwnneerr  22
Purchased: 2022

LLooww  mmiilleeaaggee!! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,327 mi/yr

DDaattee MMiilleeaaggee SSoouurrccee CCoommmmeennttss

04/15/2022 19,624 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

OOddoommeetteerr  rreeaaddiinngg  rreeppoorrtteedd

04/22/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

TTiittllee  iissssuueedd  oorr  uuppddaatteedd
New owner reported

05/06/2022 19,650 Wheel King
Fresno, CA
559-225-5464

55..00  //  55..00
58 Veri�ed Reviews

77 Customer Favorites

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd

10/09/2022 20,275 Ferrari Silicon Valley
Redwood City, CA
650-405-4833
ferrarisiliconvalley.com

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and �lter changed

01/04/2024 21,977 Herndon Auto Service
Fresno, CA
559-431-3556
herndonautoservice.mec
hanicnet.com/

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Washer �uid level sensor replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Oil and �lter changed
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01/24/2024 21,984 Ferrari Silicon Valley
Redwood City, CA
650-405-4833
ferrarisiliconvalley.com

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

GGlloossssaarryy

FFiirrsstt  OOwwnneerr
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

NNeeww  OOwwnneerr  RReeppoorrtteedd
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

OOwwnneerrsshhiipp  HHiissttoorryy
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

TTiittllee  IIssssuueedd
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FFoollllooww
UUss:: ffaacceebbooookk..ccoomm//CCAARRFFAAXX @@CCAARRFFAAXXiinncc AAbboouutt  CCAARRFFAAXX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/16/24 2:36:57 PM (CST)

II  hhaavvee  rreevviieewweedd  aanndd  rreecceeiivveedd  aa  ccooppyy  ooff  tthhee  CCAARRFFAAXX  VVeehhiiccllee  HHiissttoorryy  RReeppoorrtt  ffoorr  tthhiiss  22001177  FFEERRRRAARRII
CCAALLIIFFOORRNNIIAA  TT  vveehhiiccllee  ((VVIINN::  ZZFFFF7777XXJJAA88HH00222200449933)),,  wwhhiicchh  iiss  bbaasseedd  oonn  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn  ssuupppplliieedd  ttoo
CCAARRFFAAXX  aanndd  aavvaaiillaabbllee  aass  ooff  22//1166//2244  aatt  33::3366  PPMM  ((EESSTT))..

CCuussttoommeerr  SSiiggnnaattuurree DDaattee DDeeaalleerr  SSiiggnnaattuurree DDaattee
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